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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

FLINT RIVER COUNCIL

Class Schedule Check Sheet 2

Class Title

American Heritage
& American
Cultures

Animal Science
Archery

Archery

Automotive
Maintenance

Buckskin

Chemistry

Citizenship in the
Nation
Citizenship in the
Nation
Citizenship in the
World

Communication
Cooking
Cooking
Electricity
Emergency
Preparedness
Engineering
Environmental
Science

First Aid

First Aid
Inventing
Law
Leatherwork
Metalwork
Moviemaking

Nature, Weather

Orienteering &
Geocaching

Photography
Plumbing

Pottery & Sculpture

Rifle Shooting
(Option A - Modern
Cartridge)

Badge Name

American Cultures

Animal Science
Archery

Archery

Automotive
Maintenance

Rank: First Class
Chemistry

Citizenship in the
Nation
Citizenship in the
Nation
Citizenship in the
World

Communication
Cooking
Cooking

Electricity
Emergency
Preparedness
Engineering
Environmental
Science

First Aid

First Aid
Inventing
Law
Leatherwork
Metalwork
Moviemaking
Weather
Orienteering

Photography
Plumbing

Pottery

Rifle Shooting
(Option A - Modern
Cartridge)

Period

2nd period

1st Period
1st Period
4th Period
4th Period

1st Period
2nd period
2nd period

4th Period
3rd Period

1st Period
2nd period
4th Period
3rd Period
2nd period

3rd Period
3rd Period

1st Period
4th Period
1st Period
3rd Period
2nd period
1st Period
4th Period
1st Period
3rd Period

3rd Period
4th Period
3rd Period
3rd Period

Start Time
10:00 AM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM
02:30 PM
02:30 PM

08:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

02:30 PM

01:00 PM

08:30 AM
10:00 AM
02:30 PM
01:00 PM
10:00 AM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM

08:30 AM
02:30 PM
08:30 AM
01:00 PM
10:00 AM
08:30 AM
02:30 PM
08:30 AM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
02:30 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

Weekday

W,TH,F

W,TH,F
W, TH,F
W, TH,F
W,TH,F

W, TH,F
W,TH,F
W,TH,F

W,TH,F
W,TH,F

W,TH,F
W,TH,F
W, TH,F
W, TH,F
W,TH,F

W, TH,F
W,TH,F

W,TH,F
W,TH,F
W,TH,F
W, TH,F
W, TH,F
W,TH,F
W,TH,F
W,TH,F
W,TH,F

W,TH,F
W, TH,F
W, TH,F
W, TH,F

Area

Trade School

Class Fee Min Age
12.00

12.00

12.00

Max Size
20

20
20
20
10

20
20
25

25

UNL

UNL
20
20
12
20

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
12
25
20
20

20
UNL
20
UNL

Num Reqs Pre-Regs

0

o O O o

o o

o o o O O o o

O O O O O © o o o

o O o o

Black

Pug
gz

Page 1
Report run date: Tue Nov 29, 2022 - 12:05 PM



%

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

FLINT RIVER COUNCIL

Class Schedule Check Sheet 2

Class Title

Robotics
Salesmanship &
Entrepreneurship
Search and Rescue
Shotgun Shooting

Soil and Water
Conservation

Space Exploration
Welding

Welding
Wilderness Survival
Wood Carving

Badge Name
Robotics
Entrepreneurship

Search and Rescue

Shotgun Shooting
Soil and Water
Conservation

Space Exploration
Welding

Welding
Wilderness Survival
Wood Carving

Period
2nd period
4th Period

4th Period
1st Period
2nd period

2nd period
1st Period
3rd Period
2nd period
4th Period

Start Time
10:00 AM
02:30 PM

02:30 PM
08:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
08:30 AM
01:00 PM
10:00 AM
02:30 PM

Weekday Area Class Fee Min Age
W,TH,F

W,TH,F

W,TH,F
W,TH,F 14
W,TH,F

W,TH,F
W, TH,F
W, TH,F
W,TH,F
W,TH,F

Trade School
Trade School
10.00

Max Size
20
20

20
8
20

20
16
16
20
25

Num Reqs

0
0
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