

Class Schedule Check Sheet 2

Class Title	Badge Name	Period	Start Time	Weekday	Area	Class Fee	Min Age	Max Size	Num Reqs	Pre-Reqs
American Heritage & American Cultures	American Cultures	2nd period	10:00 AM	W,TH,F		12.00		20	0	
Animal Science	Animal Science	1st Period	08:30 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Archery	Archery	1st Period	08:30 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Archery	Archery	4th Period	02:30 PM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Automotive Maintenance	Automotive Maintenance	4th Period	02:30 PM	W,TH,F				10	0	
Buckskin	Rank: First Class	1st Period	08:30 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Chemistry	Chemistry	2nd period	10:00 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Citizenship in the Nation	Citizenship in the Nation	2nd period	10:00 AM	W,TH,F		12.00		25	0	
Citizenship in the Nation	Citizenship in the Nation	4th Period	02:30 PM	W,TH,F		12.00		25	0	
Citizenship in the World	Citizenship in the World	3rd Period	01:00 PM	W,TH,F				UNL	0	
Communication	Communication	1st Period	08:30 AM	W,TH,F				UNL	0	
Cooking	Cooking	2nd period	10:00 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Cooking	Cooking	4th Period	02:30 PM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Electricity	Electricity	3rd Period	01:00 PM	W,TH,F				12	0	
Emergency Preparedness	Emergency Preparedness	2nd period	10:00 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Engineering	Engineering	3rd Period	01:00 PM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Environmental Science	Environmental Science	3rd Period	01:00 PM	W,TH,F				20	0	
First Aid	First Aid	1st Period	08:30 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
First Aid	First Aid	4th Period	02:30 PM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Inventing	Inventing	1st Period	08:30 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Law	Law	3rd Period	01:00 PM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Leatherwork	Leatherwork	2nd period	10:00 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Metalwork	Metalwork	1st Period	08:30 AM	W,TH,F	Trade School			12	0	
Moviemaking	Moviemaking	4th Period	02:30 PM	W,TH,F				25	0	
Nature, Weather	Weather	1st Period	08:30 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Orienteering & Geocaching	Orienteering	3rd Period	01:00 PM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Photography	Photography	3rd Period	01:00 PM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Plumbing	Plumbing	4th Period	02:30 PM	W,TH,F				UNL	0	
Pottery & Sculpture	Pottery	3rd Period	01:00 PM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern Cartridge)	Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern Cartridge)	3rd Period	01:00 PM	W,TH,F				UNL	0	





Class Schedule Check Sheet 2

Class Title	Badge Name	Period	Start Time	Weekday	Area	Class Fee	Min Age	Max Size	Num Reqs	Pre-Reqs
Robotics	Robotics	2nd period	10:00 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Salesmanship & Entrepreneurship	Entrepreneurship	4th Period	02:30 PM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Search and Rescue	Search and Rescue	4th Period	02:30 PM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Shotgun Shooting	Shotgun Shooting	1st Period	08:30 AM	W,TH,F			14	8	0	
Soil and Water Conservation	Soil and Water Conservation	2nd period	10:00 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Space Exploration	Space Exploration	2nd period	10:00 AM	W,TH,F				20	0	
Welding	Welding	1st Period	08:30 AM	W,TH,F	Trade School			16	0	
Welding	Welding	3rd Period	01:00 PM	W,TH,F	Trade School			16	0	
Wilderness Survival	Wilderness Survival	2nd period	10:00 AM	W,TH,F		10.00		20	0	
Wood Carving	Wood Carving	4th Period	02:30 PM	W,TH,F				25	0	

